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2021-08-31



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-23 13:49

IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #6 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 173.1043 253. Robert Bengtsson +Open - U SWE

2 92.30 159.7770 201. Anders Johansson +Open - U SWE johansson81

3 89.83 155.5072 283. Jacob Lindblom -Open - U SWE jacobl

4 89.53 154.9729 220. Benny Siggstedt -Open - U SWE bennys

5 83.24 144.0871 160. Tony Johansson +Open S U SWE alien555

6 80.36 139.1115 57. Bo Edin -Open SS U SWE clickmaster

7 78.46 135.8235 87. Günther Lindmark -Open - U SWE coffeeman

8 71.60 123.9397 181. Leif Hagberg +Open SS U SWE vsop

9 64.49 111.6303 271. Thomas Carlsson +Open S U SWE tsac

10 53.74 93.0206 19. Rikard Brink +Open - U SWE altie

11 40.08 69.3875 143. Daniel Hokkanen +Open - U SWE setharakthe

12 39.20 67.8637 83. Christian E -Open - U SWE

13 38.42 66.4998 224. Per-Olof Emanuelsson -Open SS U SWE axel
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #6 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 176.8416 74. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

2 85.25 150.7564 194. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

3 84.31 149.0878 130. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

4 83.87 148.3123 132. Daniel Holmgren -Standard - U SWE danneh

5 82.15 145.2842 269. Daniel Mattsson +Standard - U SWE matzione

6 78.22 138.3206 261. Christoffer Lundh +Standard - U SWE lundh

7 75.64 133.7625 88. Günther Lindmark +Standard - U SWE coffeeman

8 72.91 128.9388 65. Patrik Hållpås -Standard S U SWE patrik

9 71.57 126.5707 106. Daniel Svensson +Standard - U SWE dannepang

10 69.23 122.4354 165. Lars-Göran Dehlin -Standard - U SWE larsa

11 68.71 121.5026 93. Tore Frantz -Standard S U SWE toref

12 67.34 119.0845 205. Per Mellström +Standard - U SWE mellstrom

13 67.06 118.5873 43. Mats Forsell -Standard - U SWE mrlangos

14 66.29 117.2305 86. Damir Ahmetovic -Standard - U SWE damaxir

15 65.81 116.3753 85. Roger Tiensuu -Standard SS B SWE rogert

16 65.02 114.9765 149. Stefan Westholm -Standard - U SWE west

17 64.95 114.8662 153. Erik Norbeck -Standard - U SWE goat

18 64.54 114.1332 138. Christoffer Olsson -Standard - U SWE redibo

19 62.96 111.3395 188. Jonas Kalldert -Standard - U SWE kalldert

20 62.16 109.9231 8. Henrik Kumm -Standard - U SWE miyagi

21 61.38 108.5468 103. Mikael Eneskär +Standard - U SWE twowheels

22 60.90 107.6889 235. Andreas Törnberg -Standard - U SWE toernberg

23 60.23 106.5084 108. Jonas Bengtsson -Standard - U SWE hera1977

24 59.09 104.4875 202. Marcus Stenöien -Standard - U SWE grandpower

25 58.00 102.5625 44. Fredrik Pettersson -Standard - U SWE fredde

26 57.53 101.7377 119. Erik Johansson -Standard - U SWE agerik

27 56.70 100.2713 129. Oskar Elfvin -Standard - U USA elvino

28 56.07 99.1517 20. Rikard Brink -Standard - U SWE altie

29 54.37 96.1508 223. Johan Wahl -Standard S U SWE

30 53.99 95.4729 10. Ronny Olander -Standard S U SWE ronola55

31 53.43 94.4847 42. Kawar Betkari -Standard - U SWE mero89

32 52.12 92.1739 118. Hannu Vilmi +Standard SS U SWE hanski

33 50.36 89.0501 101. Björn Elfvin -Standard S U SWE bjoelf

34 50.26 88.8750 99. Daniel Tiensuu -Standard - U SWE tensu

35 49.43 87.4115 281. Elias Bouvin -Standard - U SWE

36 48.88 86.4484 243. Alexander Sandgren -Standard - U SWE atheris

37 48.18 85.1996 22. Sven Bergh -Standard - U SWE pewpew

38 44.17 78.1091 126. Jack Denkji -Standard - U SWE jack
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 43.98 77.7717 110. Hannes Nordström -Standard - U SWE tjuuuren

40 43.71 77.2898 91. Robert Tennisberg -Standard S U SWE rangerrob

41 43.64 77.1802 195. Björn Högberg -Standard - U SWE mrmike

42 42.89 75.8393 151. Kent Sundberg -Standard S U SWE romulus

43 42.54 75.2306 105. Peter Lundgren +Standard - U SWE landsknecht

44 41.99 74.2508 155. Jon Norman -Standard S U SWE jonten

45 41.90 74.1007 233. Fredrik Rössel +Standard - U SWE laxvik

46 41.53 73.4438 12. Fredrik Karlsson -Standard S U SWE fredde69

47 40.03 70.7840 232. Daniel Liljeström -Standard - U SWE danlil

48 38.93 68.8516 239. Stefan Svahn -Standard S U SWE swessv

49 37.31 65.9729 128. Akram Luweiti -Standard - U SWE

50 36.40 64.3697 113. Dennis Andersson -Standard S U SWE

51 35.16 62.1862 262. Björn Ramqvist -Standard - U SWE ramq

52 25.65 45.3586 268. Roland Lubiszewski -Standard - U SWE rolle

53 23.08 40.8196 51. Christopher Harrysson -Standard - U SWE vascoo

54 20.66 36.5328 25. Örjan Tollbom -Standard SS U SWE oldiebutgoldie

55 12.28 21.7223 272. Håkan Larsson -Standard - U SWE
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #6 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 173.8505 100. Magnus Rylander -Production - U SWE magryl

2 98.21 170.7378 287. Gustav Malmqvist -Production - U SWE sludaente

3 96.42 167.6227 288. Alexander Stridsman -Production - U SWE stridsman

4 96.39 167.5688 145. Mikael Andersson -Production - U SWE mickemuz

5 92.49 160.7918 89. Günther Lindmark -Production - U SWE coffeeman

6 92.45 160.7239 191. Jimmy Andersson -Production - U SWE jimmboo

7 89.62 155.8049 226. Anton Forsman -Production - U SWE forsman

8 89.06 154.8306 237. Kim Nordström -Production - U SWE nordstrom85

9 88.18 153.2977 240. Johan Albenius -Production - U SWE

10 86.54 150.4481 125. Pär Iwers -Production - U SWE iwers

11 84.13 146.2658 135. Martin Assarsson -Production - U SWE

12 82.05 142.6360 75. Simon Runnvik -Production - U SWE

13 81.91 142.4006 284. Tomas Frisell -Production S U SWE frisse

14 81.73 142.0933 227. Christoffer Lindfors -Production - U SWE stalken

15 81.33 141.3933 286. Johan Karlsson -Production - U SWE johanswe

16 79.29 137.8476 67. Anders Björk -Production - U SWE bjork

17 79.00 137.3373 197. Johan Åkerblom -Production - U SWE

18 78.95 137.2615 120. Erik Johansson -Production - U SWE agerik

19 78.68 136.7798 70. Peter Lönning -Production - U SWE plcz

20 76.64 133.2451 142. Tobias Melin -Production - U SWE tmelin

21 75.07 130.5036 198. Robert Hansson -Production - U SWE robban

22 74.95 130.3003 193. Mikael Rytterhag -Production - U SWE ryder

23 74.71 129.8857 150. Jonas Pavletic -Production - U SWE hypoxia

24 74.65 129.7779 81. Anders Johansson -Production S U SWE

25 73.06 127.0174 251. Micke Lindblom -Production - U SWE

26 72.52 126.0694 199. Mikael Eriksson -Production S U SWE

27 72.28 125.6653 166. Lars-Göran Dehlin -Production - U SWE larsa

28 69.57 120.9411 98. Orjan Magnusson -Production SS U SWE saccinappi

29 69.49 120.8119 164. Toomas Saar -Production - U SWE

30 69.43 120.7077 66. Patrik Hållpås -Production S U SWE patrik

31 69.03 120.0096 141. Jonas Eklund -Production - U SWE

32 68.50 119.0837 69. Tomas Egefjord -Production - U SWE tomastomat

33 66.72 115.9861 190. Patric Stenemo -Production - U SWE mos

34 66.45 115.5240 228. Andreas Töyrä -Production - U SWE

35 65.96 114.6704 209. Magnus Engelbrektsson -Production - U SWE tripa

36 65.54 113.9460 180. Robert Jemdahl -Production - U SWE redrob

37 65.25 113.4392 55. Andreas Andersson -Production - U SWE

38 64.24 111.6818 46. Urban Wilhelmsson -Production - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 63.77 110.8667 218. Kristian Cosic -Production - U SWE kricos

40 63.28 110.0085 208. Peter Freed -Production - U SWE freed

41 63.06 109.6286 159. Mikael Segerholm -Production - U SWE

42 62.72 109.0324 109. Jonas Bengtsson -Production - U SWE hera1977

43 62.68 108.9763 1. Daniel Aronsson -Production - U SWE sinsinatra

44 62.53 108.7141 11. Ronny Olander -Production S U SWE ronola55

45 60.51 105.2037 21. Sven Bergh -Production - U SWE pewpew

46 60.50 105.1738 95. Fredrik Funseth -Production - U SWE funtan

47 60.26 104.7617 154. Jon Norman -Production S U SWE jonten

48 60.23 104.7103 4. Jonathan Krüger -Production - U SWE barcode

49 60.01 104.3239 56. Magnus Tiger -Production - U SWE

50 59.91 104.1469 94. Hans N -Production - U SWE hano

51 59.32 103.1213 183. Mattias Valdenäs -Production - U SWE

52 58.30 101.3602 35. Richard Olsson -Production - U SWE

53 57.47 99.9176 211. Christoffer Hermansson -Production - U SWE coffe

54 57.30 99.6209 76. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U SWE fippe

55 56.85 98.8422 278. Stefan Larsen -Production - U SWE

56 56.71 98.5947 204. Marcus Stenöien -Production - U SWE grandpower

57 55.91 97.2079 206. Fredrik Pejlert -Production - U SWE fpt

58 54.92 95.4725 48. Richard Pettersson -Production - U SWE rico

59 54.83 95.3206 80. Henrik Sjöholm -Production - U SWE

60 54.20 94.2353 248. Sami Jäämuru -Production - U SWE

61 54.14 94.1250 111. Hannes Nordström -Production - U SWE tjuuuren

62 52.62 91.4732 256. J Blix -Production - U USA flas

63 52.32 90.9544 41. Kawar Betkari -Production - U SWE mero89

64 52.00 90.4081 280. Maria Bohlin -Production L U SWE

65 51.92 90.2574 97. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

66 51.77 90.0098 236. Andreas Törnberg -Production - U SWE toernberg

67 51.40 89.3555 53. Jesper Boström -Production - U SWE

68 50.80 88.3091 273. Joakim Danielsson -Production - U SWE

69 50.55 87.8849 92. Johan Westborg -Production - U SWE thaz

70 50.21 87.2979 252. Daniel Söderlund -Production - U SWE danne

71 49.92 86.7846 104. Mattias Norling -Production - U SWE mattnor

72 49.54 86.1309 3. Carl-Johan Larsson -Production - U SWE

73 48.29 83.9520 244. Conny Chow -Production SS U SWE konta

74 47.56 82.6798 28. Juha Kelahaara -Production - U SWE beard

75 47.53 82.6226 168. Ulf C. Afvander -Production - U SWE ironhead

76 46.13 80.2041 217. Mikael Ljungars -Production - U SWE

77 46.10 80.1524 127. Michal Pasternak -Production - U SWE pasternak

78 45.29 78.7324 50. Harald Stare -Production - U SWE

79 45.03 78.2920 47. Patrik Dalsjö -Production S U SWE ardbeg
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

80 44.53 77.4131 285. Jens Kjörk -Production S U SWE

81 44.51 77.3795 17. Magnus Sjöberg -Production S U SWE qm343

82 44.42 77.2245 172. Mats Belin -Production SS U SWE mudmaster

83 43.55 75.7191 282. Jesper Lindblom -Production J U SWE jesperl

84 43.25 75.1882 196. Tomas Persson -Production S U SWE

85 42.51 73.9013 59. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr

86 42.41 73.7358 63. Magnus Johansson -Production S U SWE mag

87 42.25 73.4432 163. Bernt Wernby -Production - U SWE berntwernby

88 42.14 73.2664 114. Dennis Andersson -Production S U USA

89 40.31 70.0874 140. Håkan NotKnown -Production - U SWE westah

90 39.38 68.4568 249. Tommi Pekkanen -Production - U SWE

91 37.68 65.4992 96. Christofer Björkvall -Production S U SWE jcb

92 34.47 59.9246 144. Mattias Könönen -Production - U SWE matkon

93 32.72 56.8898 216. Freddan Lif -Production - U SWE freddan

94 30.36 52.7878 116. Patrik Wahren -Production - U SWE

95 30.26 52.6126 64. Ida Folkesson -Production - U SWE marta

96 26.39 45.8725 26. Örjan Tollbom -Production SS U SWE oldiebutgoldie

97 23.45 40.7621 234. Karl Skoglund -Production SS U SWE pistola38

98 21.43 37.2610 185. Ann-Charlott Larsson -Production L U SWE lotta

99 20.36 35.4016 77. Dan Helsén -Production - U SWE

100 19.69 34.2386 162. Nathalie Väisänen -Production L U SWE natta

101 17.61 30.6073 265. Alva Stenöien -Production J U SWE alva

102 15.99 27.8037 148. Lars-Göran Adolfsson -Production SS U SWE

103 8.61 14.9707 238. Max Andersson -Production - U SWE maxan

104 7.68 13.3449 58. Pingo H Olofsson -Production - U SWE

105 0.00 0.0000 289. Anna Undebjörk -Production L U SWE pangbruden
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #6 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 192.7604 79. Per Bergfeldt -Revolver S U SWE magnumperre

2 89.13 171.7980 131. Anders Jansson -Revolver - U SWE rattatosk

3 65.72 126.6765 242. Per Wikström +Revolver - U SWE dalkarl

4 55.79 107.5368 73. David Salomonsson -Revolver - U SWE mrsalo

5 46.60 89.8291 192. Claes Nittzell -Revolver SS U SWE bullen

6 31.45 60.6161 169. Hans Kjellsson +Revolver S U SWE
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #6 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 182.2128 212. Jonas Forslund -Classic - U SWE forsis

2 79.76 145.3278 147. Long-John Lundblom -Classic - U SWE hretard

3 77.71 141.5993 203. Marcus Stenöien -Classic - U SWE grandpower

4 64.84 118.1485 200. Rickard Magnusson -Classic - U SWE stackarn

5 56.06 102.1528 117. Erik Hansson -Classic - U SWE snubbelfot

6 48.95 89.1963 210. Christoffer Hermansson +Classic - U SWE coffe

7 45.84 83.5214 207. Peter Freed +Classic - U SWE freed

8 32.08 58.4470 9. Henrik Kumm +Classic - U SWE miyagi

9 26.17 47.6878 121. Kai Tranefors -Classic - U SWE

10 25.92 47.2262 215. Erik Malmqvist -Classic - U SWE eke

11 23.63 43.0605 213. Alva Stenöien -Classic J U SWE alva

12 18.26 33.2677 229. Lis Erevall -Classic L U SWE metoobusy

13 13.59 24.7563 27. Örjan Tollbom +Classic SS U SWE oldiebutgoldie
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #6 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 191.6745 222. Joakim Wallin -Production Optics S U SWE sveaskogen

2 93.40 179.0291 275. Klas Lundberg -Production Optics S U SWE kfl69

3 91.81 175.9685 257. Daniel Holmgren -Production Optics - U SWE danneh

4 90.98 174.3801 90. Günther Lindmark -Production Optics - U SWE coffeeman

5 89.19 170.9634 34. Michael Lindström -Production Optics - U SWE

6 88.97 170.5422 221. Benny Siggstedt -Production Optics - U SWE bennys

7 85.57 164.0101 39. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

8 82.14 157.4455 231. Mikael Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE mickemuz

9 80.58 154.4431 156. Mattias N -Production Optics - U SWE nopainnogain

10 74.76 143.3021 49. William Sandström -Production Optics - U SWE wucs

11 72.76 139.4619 68. Anders Björk -Production Optics - U SWE bjork

12 71.05 136.1899 139. Jens Lövgren -Production Optics - U SWE kongh

13 70.13 134.4157 270. Daniel Mattsson -Production Optics - U SWE matzione

14 67.95 130.2354 167. Lars-Göran Dehlin -Production Optics - U SWE larsa

15 66.38 127.2341 102. Jonnie Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE nilsson

16 65.94 126.3945 72. Ola Wik -Production Optics - U SWE

17 65.33 125.2296 33. Anders Larm -Production Optics - U SWE

18 64.37 123.3727 266. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

19 62.93 120.6120 52. Olle O -Production Optics S U SWE

20 61.01 116.9455 112. Hannes Nordström -Production Optics - U SWE tjuuuren

21 60.14 115.2758 84. Martin Karlsson -Production Optics S U SWE theprincess

22 58.58 112.2761 115. Dennis Andersson -Production Optics S U USA

23 58.02 111.2004 189. Mikael Sävström -Production Optics - U SWE savis

24 54.99 105.3980 274. Robin Öberg -Production Optics - U SWE

25 54.96 105.3515 0. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Production Optics S U SWE

26 54.28 104.0406 82. Niclas Carlman -Production Optics - U SWE skalman

27 52.97 101.5311 31. Joakim Bexar -Production Optics - U SWE bej

28 52.87 101.3396 279. Andreas Enkvist -Production Optics - U SWE

29 51.64 98.9852 246. Marcus Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE

30 51.46 98.6439 277. Urban Hedstrom -Production Optics - U SWE

31 51.17 98.0840 254. Adam Forsell -Production Optics - U SWE valdamir

32 51.07 97.8792 124. Henrik Vierula -Production Optics - U SWE brodhir

33 50.20 96.2244 255. Patrik Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE

34 50.19 96.2004 247. Maximus Albenius -Production Optics J U SWE

35 48.43 92.8371 276. Stellan Lundberg -Production Optics - U SWE

36 48.31 92.5948 230. Robert Holmgren -Production Optics - U SWE

37 46.73 89.5653 134. Lennart Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE hindriks

38 44.92 86.1061 161. Lennart Lundberg -Production Optics - U SWE lalle
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 43.13 82.6737 16. Magnus Sjöberg -Production Optics S U SWE qm343

40 42.09 80.6679 267. Bengt Siverling -Production Optics S U SWE svingaling

41 39.61 75.9208 45. Erik Dingvall -Production Optics - U SWE dingvall

42 38.16 73.1336 245. svenne abrahamsen -Production Optics S U SWE 64abris

43 35.29 67.6431 225. Per-Olof Emanuelsson -Production Optics SS U SWE axel

44 34.20 65.5510 146. Martin Åkesson -Production Optics S U SWE krakan88

45 33.06 63.3593 32. Andreas Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE boyd

46 28.52 54.6613 187. Marcus Falk -Production Optics S U SWE

47 22.17 42.4849 214. Erik Malmqvist -Production Optics - U SWE eke
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #6 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 176.8416 74. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

2 85.25 150.7564 194. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

3 84.31 149.0878 130. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

4 72.91 128.9388 65. Patrik Hållpås -Standard S U SWE patrik

5 68.71 121.5026 93. Tore Frantz -Standard S U SWE toref

6 65.81 116.3753 85. Roger Tiensuu -Standard SS B SWE rogert

7 54.37 96.1508 223. Johan Wahl -Standard S U SWE

8 53.99 95.4729 10. Ronny Olander -Standard S U SWE ronola55

9 52.12 92.1739 118. Hannu Vilmi +Standard SS U SWE hanski

10 50.36 89.0501 101. Björn Elfvin -Standard S U SWE bjoelf

11 43.71 77.2898 91. Robert Tennisberg -Standard S U SWE rangerrob

12 42.89 75.8393 151. Kent Sundberg -Standard S U SWE romulus

13 41.99 74.2508 155. Jon Norman -Standard S U SWE jonten

14 41.53 73.4438 12. Fredrik Karlsson -Standard S U SWE fredde69

15 38.93 68.8516 239. Stefan Svahn -Standard S U SWE swessv

16 36.40 64.3697 113. Dennis Andersson -Standard S U SWE

17 20.66 36.5328 25. Örjan Tollbom -Standard SS U SWE oldiebutgoldie
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #6 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 191.6745 222. Joakim Wallin -Production Optics S U SWE sveaskogen

2 93.40 179.0292 275. Klas Lundberg -Production Optics S U SWE kfl69

3 85.57 164.0101 39. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

4 64.37 123.3728 266. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

5 62.93 120.6120 52. Olle O -Production Optics S U SWE

6 60.14 115.2759 84. Martin Karlsson -Production Optics S U SWE theprincess

7 58.58 112.2762 115. Dennis Andersson -Production Optics S U USA

8 54.96 105.3516 0. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Production Optics S U SWE

9 50.20 96.2244 255. Patrik Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE

10 46.73 89.5653 134. Lennart Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE hindriks

11 43.13 82.6738 16. Magnus Sjöberg -Production Optics S U SWE qm343

12 42.09 80.6679 267. Bengt Siverling -Production Optics S U SWE svingaling

13 38.16 73.1336 245. svenne abrahamsen -Production Optics S U SWE 64abris

14 35.29 67.6431 225. Per-Olof Emanuelsson -Production Optics SS U SWE axel

15 34.20 65.5510 146. Martin Åkesson -Production Optics S U SWE krakan88

16 28.52 54.6614 187. Marcus Falk -Production Optics S U SWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-23 13:49

IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #6 - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 90.4082 280. Maria Bohlin -Production L U SWE

2 81.74 73.9013 59. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr

3 41.21 37.2610 185. Ann-Charlott Larsson -Production L U SWE lotta

4 37.87 34.2386 162. Nathalie Väisänen -Production L U SWE natta

5 0.00 0.0000 289. Anna Undebjörk -Production L U SWE pangbruden
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #6 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 142.4006 284. Tomas Frisell -Production S U SWE frisse

2 91.14 129.7780 81. Anders Johansson -Production S U SWE

3 88.53 126.0694 199. Mikael Eriksson -Production S U SWE

4 84.77 120.7077 66. Patrik Hållpås -Production S U SWE patrik

5 76.34 108.7141 11. Ronny Olander -Production S U SWE ronola55

6 73.57 104.7616 154. Jon Norman -Production S U SWE jonten

7 63.38 90.2573 97. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

8 54.98 78.2919 47. Patrik Dalsjö -Production S U SWE ardbeg

9 54.36 77.4131 285. Jens Kjörk -Production S U SWE

10 54.34 77.3794 17. Magnus Sjöberg -Production S U SWE qm343

11 52.80 75.1881 196. Tomas Persson -Production S U SWE

12 51.78 73.7356 63. Magnus Johansson -Production S U SWE mag

13 51.45 73.2665 114. Dennis Andersson -Production S U USA

14 46.00 65.4992 96. Christofer Björkvall -Production S U SWE jcb
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #6 - Results

PRODUCTION SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 120.9411 98. Orjan Magnusson -Production SS U SWE saccinappi

2 69.42 83.9520 244. Conny Chow -Production SS U SWE konta

3 63.85 77.2245 172. Mats Belin -Production SS U SWE mudmaster

4 37.93 45.8725 26. Örjan Tollbom -Production SS U SWE oldiebutgoldie

5 33.70 40.7621 234. Karl Skoglund -Production SS U SWE pistola38

6 22.99 27.8037 148. Lars-Göran Adolfsson -Production SS U SWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-23 13:49

IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #6 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 144.0871 160. Tony Johansson +Open S U SWE alien555

2 96.55 139.1113 57. Bo Edin -Open SS U SWE clickmaster

3 86.02 123.9398 181. Leif Hagberg +Open SS U SWE vsop

4 77.47 111.6302 271. Thomas Carlsson +Open S U SWE tsac

5 46.15 66.4998 224. Per-Olof Emanuelsson -Open SS U SWE axel


